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Saturday, November 24, 2018

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Pick Ax Pete GP 7.10 15.91 17.59 14.58 18.28 16.04 89.501 1

Cardboard Cowboy g 10.64 31.33 20.89 19.43 21.49 19.85 123.632 1

Light Horse Pete COW 8.59 20.39 24.80 19.41 27.74 24.69 125.623 1

Sue Render L49 19.07 21.21 22.86 21.29 29.09 24.27 137.794 1

Shamrock Sadie L49 27.59 28.75 19.85 19.56 19.67 30.57 145.995 2

Kid Ray g 17.35 32.84 25.11 23.86 24.93 26.39 150.486 2

Whiskey Mac g 17.81 24.62 30.41 28.02 31.01 28.65 160.527 3

Fast Finger Fife WRA 24.01 25.47 28.78 24.88 29.91 29.21 162.268 1

Knot Hardly Dunn ES 19.71 44.45 36.95 21.69 25.58 24.97 173.359 1

Carolina Gray Dawg SL 23.49 30.89 34.04 33.29 34.17 36.03 191.9110 1

Doc Kemm SL 16.38 27.34 30.39 40.09 44.25 35.19 193.6411 2

Palmetto Jack SL 23.22 38.57 36.30 32.99 34.26 39.79 205.1312 3

Big Iron Buck YG 20.92 49.08 40.78 37.47 28.47 29.16 205.8813 1

Buckshot Collins ES 22.05 30.96 37.59 30.08 48.78 36.80 206.2614 2

Hambone Hannah LSS 29.77 40.44 37.96 35.41 41.85 39.94 225.3715 1

Ranger Law BW 17.42 34.24 55.50 38.28 37.85 47.96 231.2516 1

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 43.04 43.16 54.02 27.39 32.75 38.75 239.1117 2

Mr. Bull Wacker GFS 44.49 39.00 47.74 31.90 52.75 37.79 253.6718 1

Choco Kid S 29.48 54.59 56.62 47.05 40.03 40.56 268.3319 1

Sky Ranger S 27.76 54.78 85.92 44.77 70.18 150.00 433.4120 2

Big Iron Jenkins S 53.62 92.97 108.74 84.79 92.33 71.66 504.1121 3

Sandbar Bill SL 62.48 90.08 99.28 73.26 123.87 106.39 555.3622 4
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Category: B Western

Ranger Law 231.251 16 South Carolina 0 1 0

Category: Cowboy

Light Horse Pete 125.621 3 South Carolina 2 0 0

Category: Elder Statesman

Knot Hardly Dunn 173.351 9 South Carolina 1 2 0

Buckshot Collins 206.262 14 Georgia******* 0 0 0

Category: 49'r

Cardboard Cowboy 123.631 2 Georgia 0 1 0

Kid Ray 150.482 6 South Carolina 2 0 0

Whiskey Mac 160.523 7 South Carolina******* 0 0 0

Category: Gunfighter Senior

Mr. Bull Wacker 253.671 18 South Carolina 3 1 0

Category: Ladies 49'r

Sue Render 137.791 4 South Carolina 1 0 0

Shamrock Sadie 145.992 5 South Carolina 2 1 0

Category: Ladies Silver Senior

Hambone Hannah 225.371 15 Georgia 1 0 0

Category: Senior

Choco Kid 268.331 19 South Carolina 4 1 0

Sky Ranger 433.412 20 South Carolina 3 2 0

Big Iron Jenkins 504.113 21 South Carolina******** 0 0 0

Category: Silver Senior

Carolina Gray Dawg 191.911 10 South Carolina******* 0 0 0

Doc Kemm 193.642 11 South Carolina 0 0 1

Palmetto Jack 205.133 12 South Carolina 3 1 0

Sandbar Bill 555.364 22 South Carolina******* 0 0 0

Category: Wrangler

Fast Finger Fife 162.261 8 South Carolina******* 0 0 0

Two Fingers Kurt 239.112 17 South Carolina 5 0 0

Category: Young Gun

Big Iron Buck 205.881 13 South Carolina 5 2 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
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1 Pick Ax Pete GP 89.50 6 12.10 0 0 0 5 7.10 15.91 0 0 0 0 15.91 17.59 0 0 0 0 17.59 14.58 0 0 0 0 14.58 18.28 0 0 0 0 18.28 16.04 0 0 0 0 16.041 1 1 1 1 1

2 Cardboard Cowboy g 123.63 24 15.64 0 0 0 5 10.64 21.33 0 1 0 0 31.33 20.89 0 0 0 0 20.89 19.43 0 0 0 0 19.43 21.49 0 0 0 0 21.49 19.85 0 0 0 0 19.853 10 3 3 3 2

3 Light Horse Pete COW 125.62 21 13.59 0 0 0 5 8.59 20.39 0 0 0 0 20.39 19.80 1 0 0 0 24.80 19.41 0 0 0 0 19.41 22.74 1 0 0 0 27.74 24.69 0 0 0 0 24.692 2 5 2 6 4

4 Sue Render L49 137.79 31 19.07 1 0 0 5 19.07 21.21 0 0 0 0 21.21 22.86 0 0 0 0 22.86 21.29 0 0 0 0 21.29 29.09 0 0 0 0 29.09 24.27 0 0 0 0 24.278 3 4 5 8 3

5 Shamrock Sadie L49 145.99 40 17.59 1 1 0 5 27.59 23.75 1 0 0 0 28.75 19.85 0 0 0 0 19.85 19.56 0 0 0 0 19.56 19.67 0 0 0 0 19.67 30.57 0 0 0 0 30.5715 7 2 4 2 10

6 Kid Ray g 150.48 39 22.35 0 0 0 5 17.35 22.84 2 0 0 0 32.84 25.11 0 0 0 0 25.11 23.86 0 0 0 0 23.86 24.93 0 0 0 0 24.93 26.39 0 0 0 0 26.395 11 6 7 4 6

7 Whiskey Mac g 160.52 47 22.81 0 0 0 5 17.81 24.62 0 0 0 0 24.62 30.41 0 0 0 0 30.41 28.02 0 0 0 0 28.02 31.01 0 0 0 0 31.01 28.65 0 0 0 0 28.657 4 9 10 10 7

8 Fast Finger Fife WRA 162.26 52 29.01 0 0 0 5 24.01 25.47 0 0 0 0 25.47 28.78 0 0 0 0 28.78 24.88 0 0 0 0 24.88 29.91 0 0 0 0 29.91 29.21 0 0 0 0 29.2114 5 7 8 9 9

9 Knot Hardly Dunn ES 173.35 54 19.71 1 0 0 5 19.71 34.45 0 1 0 0 44.45 26.95 0 1 0 0 36.95 21.69 0 0 0 0 21.69 25.58 0 0 0 0 25.58 24.97 0 0 0 0 24.979 17 12 6 5 5

10 Carolina Gray Dawg SL 191.91 69 28.49 0 0 0 5 23.49 30.89 0 0 0 0 30.89 34.04 0 0 0 0 34.04 33.29 0 0 0 0 33.29 34.17 0 0 0 0 34.17 36.03 0 0 0 0 36.0313 8 10 14 12 12

11 Doc Kemm SL 193.64 64 21.38 0 0 0 5 16.38 27.34 0 0 0 0 27.34 30.39 0 0 0 0 30.39 40.09 0 0 0 0 40.09 34.25 0 0 1 0 44.25 35.19 0 0 0 0 35.194 6 8 18 17 11

12 Palmetto Jack SL 205.13 78 28.22 0 0 0 5 23.22 33.57 1 0 0 0 38.57 31.30 1 0 0 0 36.30 27.99 1 0 0 0 32.99 34.26 0 0 0 0 34.26 29.79 0 1 0 0 39.7912 13 11 13 13 16

13 Big Iron Buck YG 205.88 74 20.92 1 0 0 5 20.92 29.08 2 1 0 0 49.08 30.78 0 1 0 0 40.78 27.47 2 0 0 0 37.47 28.47 0 0 0 0 28.47 29.16 0 0 0 0 29.1610 18 15 16 7 8

14 Buckshot Collins ES 206.26 75 27.05 0 0 0 5 22.05 30.96 0 0 0 0 30.96 37.59 0 0 0 0 37.59 30.08 0 0 0 0 30.08 48.78 0 0 0 0 48.78 36.80 0 0 0 0 36.8011 9 13 11 18 13

15 Hambone Hannah LSS 225.37 95 34.77 0 0 0 5 29.77 40.44 0 0 0 0 40.44 32.96 1 0 0 0 37.96 35.41 0 0 0 0 35.41 41.85 0 0 0 0 41.85 39.94 0 0 0 0 39.9418 15 14 15 16 17

16 Ranger Law BW 231.25 86 22.42 0 0 0 5 17.42 34.24 0 0 0 0 34.24 45.50 0 1 0 0 55.50 38.28 0 0 0 0 38.28 37.85 0 0 0 0 37.85 47.96 0 0 0 0 47.966 12 18 17 14 19

17 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 239.11 87 38.04 2 0 0 5 43.04 33.16 2 0 0 0 43.16 54.02 0 0 0 0 54.02 27.39 0 0 0 0 27.39 32.75 0 0 0 0 32.75 33.75 1 0 0 0 38.7519 16 17 9 11 15

18 Mr. Bull Wacker GFS 253.67 95 39.49 2 0 0 5 44.49 39.00 0 0 0 0 39.00 37.74 0 1 0 0 47.74 31.90 0 0 0 0 31.90 47.75 1 0 0 0 52.75 37.79 0 0 0 0 37.7920 14 16 12 19 14

19 Choco Kid S 268.33 108 34.48 0 0 0 5 29.48 44.59 2 0 0 0 54.59 41.62 1 1 0 0 56.62 42.05 1 0 0 0 47.05 40.03 0 0 0 0 40.03 40.56 0 0 0 0 40.5617 19 19 20 15 18

20 Sky Ranger S 433.41 117 32.76 0 0 0 5 27.76 54.78 0 0 0 0 54.78 65.92 2 1 0 0 85.92 44.77 0 0 0 0 44.77 55.18 1 1 0 0 70.18 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.0016 20 20 19 20 22

21 Big Iron Jenkins S 504.11 128 58.62 0 0 0 5 53.62 92.97 0 0 0 0 92.97 108.74 0 0 0 0 108.74 84.79 0 0 0 0 84.79 92.33 0 0 0 0 92.33 71.66 0 0 0 0 71.6621 22 22 22 21 20

22 Sandbar Bill SL 555.36 128 67.48 0 0 0 5 62.48 90.08 0 0 0 0 90.08 99.28 0 0 0 0 99.28 73.26 0 0 0 0 73.26 123.87 0 0 0 0 123.87 106.39 0 0 0 0 106.3922 21 21 21 22 21


